
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 

1 

31 

3 

2 

5 

18 

21 

29 

95 

46 

100 

114 

115 

92 

101 

97 

71 

7 

106 

40 

34 

19 

61 

54 

10 

76 

88 

67 

12 

107 

85 

8 

86 

79 

82 

62 

23 

124 

39 

69 

105 

81 

Name 

David CYPRIAN 

Dominik OLSZOWY 

Maciej ŁOBOZ 

Sebastian KRYWULT 

Mateusz KUKUCZKA 

EMIL JUSZCZAK 

Piotr ANDRZEJEWSKI 

Marek KUŚNIERZ 

Radosław MROZIK 

Adrian BIEGUN 

Mariusz STEFANIAK 

Robert GALAS 

Grzegorz KOBIELUSZ 

Łukasz ADAMCZYK 

Jeremias IBY 

Marsalek RICHARD 

Kacper HERRMAN 

Krzysztof NĘDZKA 

Jakub HAFTEK 

ŁUKASZ BOŁDYS 

MARCIN WĘGLARZ 

Grzegorz ANTONIAK 

Krzysztof RUSEK 

Łukasz GAJOS 

Dawid KULASZKA 

Dawid DANEK 

Artur BRODA 

Piotr KNAPCZYK 

Mariusz NĘDZA 

Jacek PSIUK 

Jacek PŁONKA 

Dominik DRĄG 

Tomasz TRĄBA 

Patryk LISOWSKI 

Paweł BIAŁOMAZUR 

Paweł MAŚLANKA 

Justyn JANAS 

Piotr KURZYNSKI 

Michał BALAWENDER 

Karol NIZIO 

Jakub MAŚLANY 

Paweł RABIAŃSKI 

Nat/State 

Czech Republic 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Poland 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Austria 

Czech Republic 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Poland 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Poland 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Make 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Beta 

Huskwarna 

Beta 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Gas Gas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

1:30:03.192 

1:31:03.527 

1:32:41.152 

1:32:58.933 

1:37:54.098 

1:38:34.746 

1:41:56.757 

1:43:14.379 

1:46:01.203 

1:53:28.640 

1:53:42.707 

1:59:12.762 

1:59:15.278 

1:59:40.965 

2:03:24.840 

2:05:52.437 

2:07:05.953 

2:08:44.145 

2:08:44.645 

2:10:27.098 

2:11:17.051 

2:11:20.715 

2:11:38.078 

2:12:35.191 

2:16:18.207 

2:16:47.754 

2:19:53.801 

2:20:34.383 

2:20:50.809 

2:22:48.438 

2:23:29.461 

2:24:43.614 

2:28:32.766 

2:29:25.586 

2:34:26.226 

2:35:14.606 

2:35:35.122 

2:37:44.082 

2:39:42.492 

2:40:26.610 

2:40:53.199 

2:40:56.801 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2:55.741 

Avg. Speed 

35,979 

Best Lap Tm 

43:23.278 

Best Speed 

37,338 

Best Lap by 

1 - David CYPRIAN 

Printed: 2018-06-11 00:16:30 

Chronometraż: Grzegorz Ostrowski 
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Pos 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

No. 

59 

112 

17 

20 

26 

35 

102 

52 

13 

37 

111 

68 

41 

84 

45 

65 

83 

49 

70 

74 

119 

91 

44 

125 

53 

117 

32 

121 

73 

51 

77 

63 

116 

55 

57 

56 

50 

108 

58 

22 

94 

36 

Name 

Seweryn MRZYGŁÓD 

Łukasz PAPIEŻ 

Tomasz IGNATOWSKI 

Filip DUDZIC 

Piotr GRUSZKA 

Tomasz JEZIERSKI 

Markus FASCHING 

Michal PARDEL 

Mateusz GAŁOSZ 

Paweł ANTOSIAK 

Piotr KRÓL 

Damian MARGOWNICZY 

Mateusz JARZĄB 

PRZEMYSŁAW BARABASZ 

Tomasz KRÓL 

Bartosz SZYSZKO 

Konrad JANCZAR 

Adam DOMIN 

Krystian WOJCIECHOWSKI 

Wojciech SKORUT 

Michal GATTNAR 

Piotr SKOWROŃSKI 

Michał KONDRAT 

Tomasz MAŚLANKA 

Tomasz PARDEL 

Ricardo RECHTENBACH 

Przemysław JESIEŃ 

Mykhailo BABENCHUK 

Jan POŽÁR 

Mariusz LASZCZAK 

Radosław STOCHMAL 

Łukasz KUBICKI 

Marcin KRÓL 

Maciej WACLAWEK 

Pawel SKAWSKI 

Jakub BARTOSIK 

Paweł PROSZKOWIEC 

Tomasz KABZIŃSKI 

Jakub KLIMENT 

Marcin MARYNOWICZ 

Carl SACHSE 

Mateusz KOWAL 

Nat/State 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Austria 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Poland 

Polska 

Polska 

Poland 

Polska 

Polska 

Czech Republic 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Germany 

Polska 

Ukraina 

Czech Republic 

Poland 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Czech Republic 

Polska 

Germany 

Polska 

Make 

Husaberg 

KTX 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Beta RR 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

Beta 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

KTM 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

2:44:56.957 

2:46:13.766 

2:46:31.820 

2:46:46.684 

2:47:37.696 

2:52:34.676 

2:53:25.984 

2:54:27.843 

2:57:17.367 

3:05:35.676 

3:06:33.496 

3:12:16.769 

3:12:37.214 

3:18:09.141 

3:24:50.039 

3:27:51.156 

3:34:40.641 

3:45:00.754 

4:51:25.035 

1:06:41.395 

1:09:30.886 

1:19:31.789 

1:24:40.011 

1:43:48.855 

1:56:31.879 

2:02:38.137 

2:04:53.313 

2:05:09.953 

2:10:25.137 

2:18:53.739 

2:20:22.664 

2:20:51.082 

2:26:08.406 

2:26:51.512 

2:31:55.973 

2:33:03.930 

2:33:48.617 

2:39:25.676 

2:41:31.019 

2:49:29.808 

2:52:30.215 

2:58:36.336 

Comment 

+ 2h 

+ 30min. 

+ 30min. 

+ 1h 

+ 30min. 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2:55.741 

Avg. Speed 

35,979 

Best Lap Tm 

43:23.278 

Best Speed 

37,338 

Best Lap by 

1 - David CYPRIAN 
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Chronometraż: Grzegorz Ostrowski 
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Pos 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

24 

25 

126 

89 

42 

14 

48 

15 

109 

72 

60 

103 

28 

113 

90 

78 

87 

118 

16 

6 

9 

27 

30 

38 

43 

64 

66 

75 

93 

96 

104 

120 

123 

Name 

Piotr SZCZYPKA 

Marvin NEHL 

Filip MAŚLANKA 

Kevin KONIECZNY 

Marek ZIĘTARA 

Bernd LUDWIG 

Marcin BURO 

Adam BOLCEK 

Jan HOCHMANN 

Marek SLEZIAK 

Łukasz TOMKIEWICZ 

Roland VOGL 

Mateusz NIEDŹWIDŹ 

Łukasz PLĄSEK 

Damian BEZKOROWAJNY 

Mateusz SUDER 

Krzysztof Ugniewski 

Tino WEISER 

Paweł SIEWIERSKI 

Wojciech BUKOWCZAN 

Michał ŻYTKOWICZ 

Oskar KACZMARCZYK 

Łukasz DUREK 

Krzysztof OSKWAREK 

Damian NAWALANY 

Marcin BOJDYS 

Łukasz TŁUSTY 

Patryk CHODNIEWICZ 

Dawid GUZIKOWSKI 

Tomasz RAJCA 

Maciej ZANEWICZ 

JAROSLAW KOCIUBOWSKI 

Jan ZAREMBA 

Nat/State 

Polska 

Germany 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Germany 

Polska 

Czech Republic 

Polska 

Polska 

Austria 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Germany 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Czech Republic 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

Beta 

Beta 

husqarna 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Gas Gas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Gas Gas 

KTM 

hels 

Gas Gas 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

3:03:02.812 

3:03:07.391 

3:06:57.747 

3:09:58.816 

3:52:40.132 

3:52:46.730 

3:53:17.660 

4:01:19.926 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Comment 

+ 30min. 

+ 30min. 

+ 30min. 

+ 30min. 

+ 1h 

+ 30min. 

+ 1h 30min. 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2:55.741 

Avg. Speed 

35,979 

Best Lap Tm 

43:23.278 

Best Speed 

37,338 

Best Lap by 

1 - David CYPRIAN 
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